The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROCK HACKS 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,006.60
2022-11-01 s Hackathon grant from Hack Club txn rYHZWG $500.00 $1,506.60
2022-11-02 Attendee T-Shirts W txn GKH7Y2 -$356.90 $1,149.70
2022-11-07 Snacks <& & Masks ® from H Mart Austin txn WBH66d -$40.36 $1,109.34
2022-11-07  Breakfast ¢, Drinks &/, & Fruits ® from Costco txn yXHAAA -$129.84 $979.50
2022-11-07 Donation from Kritika Sao txn nEHw8a $38.00 $1,017.50
2022-11-08 Donation from Raj G txn nEHwwn $20.00 $1,037.50
2022-11-08 Donation from Sairox Premani txn_ OXHlIIr $30.00 $1,067.50
2022-11-08 Donation from Winston pinto txn a8HWL7 $25.00 $1,092.50
2022-11-09 Donation from Anay Pinto txn R2HeyA $15.00 $1,107.50
2022-11-12 PF Changs #1800 (Friday Dinner) txn gnHkdQ -$527.66 $579.84
2022-11-13 COSTCO WHSE #0681 txn 5wH700 -$16.56 $563.28
2022-11-13 H MART - AUSTIN txn yXHAwe -$29.85 $533.43
2022-11-13 RESTAURANT-WEB ORDER txn KkWHnw?2 -$47.30 $486.13
2022-11-14 Donation from tu mama txn 4dHoqgR $1.00 $487.13
2022-11-28 Donation from Umesh Parab txn d7HZrX $15.00 $502.13

WITHDRAWN: $1,148.47. DEPOSITED: $644.00. $502.13

Rock Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Rock Hacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



